
BEE COUNTY, TEXAS 

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT AND GENERAL ELECTIONS 

Trustee, Place 2 - Vote for none or one 

Choice 

Jeff Massengi ll 

Elia Martin 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

Trustee, Place 4 - Vote for none or one 

Choice 

Sid Arismendez 

Victor Gomez 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

Trustee, Place 5 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party 

Velma C Elizalde 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

Trustee, Place 7 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party 

Jerry G. Sanchez 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 
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Page 2 

Absentee Voting 

108 59 .67% 

73 40.33% 

181 100.00% 

18 

0 

Absentee Voting 

56 31 .11% 

124 68.89% 

180 100.00% 

18 

Absentee Voting 

146 100.00% 

146 100.00% 

53 

0 

Absentee Voting 

149 100.00% 

149 100.00% 

so 
0 

Early Voting 

630 79.95% 

158 20.05% 

788 100.00% 

25 

0 

Early Voting 

158 20.05% 

630 79.95% 

788 100.00% 

25 

0 

Early Voting 

650 100.00% 

650 100.00% 

163 

0 

Early Voting 

655 100.00% 

655 100.00% 

158 

0 

*** End of report *** 

Election Day Voting 

388 75 .19% 

128 24.81 % 

51 6 100.00% 

22 

0 

Election Day Voting 

140 27.50% 

369 72.50% 

509 100.00% 

29 

0 

Election Day Voting 

430 100.00% 

430 100.00% 

108 

0 

Election Day Voting 

397 100.00% 

397 100.00% 

141 

0 

Total 

1,126 75.82% 

359 24 .18% 

1,485 100.00% 

65 

0 

Total 

354 23 .97% 

1,123 76.03% 

1,477 100.00% 

72 

Total 

1,226 100.00% 

1,226 100.00% 

324 

0 

Total 

1,201 100.00% 

1,201 100.00% 

349 

0 


